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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA58430 SHABIR AHMAD ZAHIR SHAH m 3 4 92.0 1 92.0

2 SA58414 IHTERAM
MEHMOOD

BADSHAH
MEHMOOD

m 3 4 91.25 1 91.25

3 SA58425 Sohail Khan FAZAL BAKHT m 3 4 91.0 1 91.0

4 SA57597 neelam bibi fazal rabi f 449 500 89.8 1 89.8

5 SA54554 Zainab gul Zafar Hayat f 3 4 88.5 1 88.5

6 SA59160 SHAH ZAMAN Bakhti Zaman m 3 4 87.5 1 87.5

7 SA56654 BIBI Nadia Noor Badshah f 3 4 87.25 * Female
Reserved

1 87.25

8 SA63399 SHEEMA BIBI NISAR HAMID f 3 4 86.5 * Female
Reserved

1 86.5

9 SA55057 Sana Akbar Muhammad Akbar
Khan

f 3 4 86.0 3 86.0

10 SA55230 Zia Ur Rahman Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 428 500 85.6 * FATA 1 85.6

11 SA58199 MUHAMMAD
MUBEEN

INAYAT KHAN m 3 4 84.5 1 84.5

12 SA57299 KHAISTA SHER sher zada f 3 4 84.25 1 84.25

13 SA64532 Muhammad Ali Ayyub Khab m 3 4 84.25 1 84.25



14 SA58848 Habiba Noor Noor Muhammad
Khan

f 3 4 83.75 3 83.75

15 SA60099 Zuhair Ul Hassan Ahmad Jan m 3 4 82.0 1 82.0

16 SA59756 Aneela Bibi Hafeez Ullah f 3 4 81.25 * Female
Reserved

1 81.25

17 SA54805 Museera Gul Gran Muhammad
Bacha

m 3 4 81.0 3 81.0

18 SA65407 Sabila Bibi Mohammad Zeb m 3 4 80.0 1 80.0

19 SA56881 AREEBA
YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

f 3 4 77.5 * Female
Reserved

1 77.5

20 SA56836 HABIB UR
RAHMAN

GHAZI RAHMAN m 3 4 77.25 3 77.25

21 SA58678 AMIN ULLAH AKHI NAWAB m 3 4 76.75 1 76.75

22 SA63470 ANSA BIBI SHAH NASIM m 3 4 76.5 1 76.5

23 SA65469 Shakira bibi Muhammad khan f 3 4 76.25 1 76.25

24 SA59125 MUHAMMAD
MAAB

ISLAM
MUHAMMAD

m 3 4 76.0 1 76.0

25 SA59607 Imtiaz Ahmad Muhammad Khan m 377 500 75.4 * 1 75.4

26 SA56777 Saboor Ahmad SHAH MUNIR
KHAN

m 3 4 75.0 3 75.0

27 SA58668 ZAHOOR AHMAD KARIM ULLAH m 375 500 75.0 1 75.0

28 SA58322 IMAD KHAN MUHSIN
BADSHAH

m 2 4 72.5 2 72.5

29 SA59964 Muhammad
Rahim

m 2 4 72.25 1 72.25



30 SA58531 MEHWISH ATTA ULLAH f 390 550 70.91 * Female
Reserved

3 70.91

31 SA56401 Abdulaziz Abdulawahab m 353 500 70.60000000000001 1 70.60000000000001

32 SA58042 MUHAMMAD
HABIBUL HAQ

Khadim
Muhammad

m 2 4 69.25 3 69.25

33 SA57551 Anfal Bibi Ishaq Ahmad f 1037 1500 69.13 1 69.13

34 SA65324 HAZRAT BILAL Muhammad Gul m 370 550 67.27 3 67.27

35 SA61538 NIDA BIBI UMAR KHITAB f 2 4 66.5 1 66.5

36 SA64236 Muniba BiBi Haleem Gul f 1323 2000 66.15 2 66.15

37 SA55188 Saima BiBi Gul Muhammad f 329 500 65.8 * Female
Reserved

1 65.8

38 SA59917 Safia Bibi Naik Zada f 2 4 65.5 1 65.5

39 SA65504 MUHAMMAD
SULIMAN

BAKHT NAWAB m 2 4 65.5 3 65.5

40 SA58921 Inayat Yar Sami ul haq m 359 550 65.27 1 65.27

41 SA55401 FATIMA IHSAN IHSAN ULLAH f 1295 2000 64.75 * Female
Reserved

1 64.75

42 SA59438 Abdul Hameed Sultan zaib m 1125 1775 63.38 1 63.38

43 SA54144 Haleema Afzal Amir Afzal Khan f 1345 2125 63.29 2 63.29

44 SA63891 LUBNA BIBI REHMAT GUL f 2 4 63.25 1 63.25

45 SA64390 MAHNOOR
SHAKIR

SHAKIR ULAH f 942 1500 62.8 * Female
Reserved

2 62.8

46 SA60127 ZIA ULLAH QAMAR ZAMAN m 305 500 61.0 1 61.0

47 SA58025 Faiza Hasanat Muhammad Israr f 301 500 60.2 1 60.2



48 SA60368 Reema Begum Nisar Ali f 1204 2000 60.2 * Female
Reserved

1 60.2

49 SA56124 Aziz Ullah Khan Asghar khan m 2 4 59.75 * 3 59.75

50 SA60071 KAUSAR BIBI ITBAR
MUHAMMAD

f 328 550 59.64 * Female
Reserved

1 59.64

51 SA57887 Gul Naz Subhan Uddin f 309 550 56.18 3 56.18

52 SA59213 Uzma Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal f 297 550 54.0 * Female
Reserved

3 54.0

53 SA63236 Bushra Bibi Muhammad Khan f 289 550 52.55 1 52.55

54 SA56840 Faiza Rahman Rahman Ullah f 282 550 51.27 3 51.27

55 SA59829 Ijaz Ul Haq Umar Zubair m 274 550 49.82 3 49.82

56 SA60196 Iram Shah Lajbar Shah f 268 550 48.73 * Female
Reserved

3 48.73

57 SA58342 Anmol soghat
Durrani

Dost Muhammad
Khan

f 0 0 0.0 * 1 0.0

58 SA58717 Heefa Naz Naseem Khan f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


